
 
SCHOOL ACTIVITIES: 2026-2027 
 

April  –  01.04.26 (Wed)  New Session Starts (Cl. LKG to X & XII)  
– 09.04.26 (Thur)  New Session Starts for Cl. Nursery & XI  
–  18.04.26 (Sat)             Covering & Decorating a Book Competition (Cl. II to V) 

 – 22.04.26 (Wed)  Earth Day (Assembly Activity)  
– 25.04.26 (Sat)   Essay Competition (Cl. IV to XII) 

May  – 01.05.26 (Fri)   Labour Day 
            –           2nd Week                                    Periodic Test - I (Cl. Nursery to XII)                                                                              

–          09.05.26 (Sat)   Drawing Competition (Cl. I to III) 
– 16.05.2026 (Sat)             Singing Competition (H.Wise) (Cl. IV to VIII) 
– 23.05.26 (Sat)   Parent - Teacher Meet 
– 25.05.26 to 31.05.26  Summer Vacation (Cl. Nur to XII) 
 (Mon to Sun)  

June – 01.06.26 to 30.06.26  Summer Vacation (Cl. Nur to XII) 
  (Mon to Tue) 

–       21.06.26 (Sun)               Yoga Day  
July – 01.07.26 (Wed)  School Reopens (Cl. Nur to XII) 
 – 1st Week    Oath Ceremony of Office Bearers  

– 01.07.26 (Wed)  Van Mahotsav Day (Assembly Activity)    
– 04.07.26 (Sat)   Collection of Summer Vacation H.W.     
– 4th Week    Periodic Test – II (Nursery to XII)       
– 18.07.26 (Sat)   Spelling Test (Hindi & English) (Cl. I to X) 
– 26.07.26 (Sun)              Kargil Diwas Reminiscence (Assembly Activity)  

Aug  –  03.08.26 to 08.08.26   Healthy Food Week (Activity)  
  (Mon to Sat) 

– 08.08.26 (Sat)        Parent - Teacher Meet                     
             – 15.08.26 (Wed)    Independence Day Celebration  
 – 22.08.26 (Sat)     Mental Maths (Cl. I to VIII)     
 – 27.08.26 (Thur)   Rakhi Making Competition (Cl. I to V) 
             – 29.08.26 (Sat)    Sc. Quiz (H.Wise ) (Cl. IX to XII) 
Sept  – 03.09.26 (Thur)  Teacher’s Day Greeting Card Making Competition (Cl. I to X) 

– 05.09.26 (Sat)     Teacher’s Day Celebration 
–  07.09.26 to 12.09.26  Good Manners Week (Activity) 

  (Mon to Sat)  
– 14.09.26 (Mon)    Hindi Diwas (Assembly Activity)   
– 2nd Week   Half Yearly Exam (Cl. Nursery to XII)     

Oct  – 03.10.26 (Sat)     Parent - Teacher Meet                     
– 10.10.26 (Sat)     Best Out of Waste Competition (Cl. I to V) 
–  05.10.26 to 10.10.26    Cleanliness Week (Activity)  

  (Mon to Sat)  
 – 24.10.26 (Sat)   Group Discussion (Cl. VI to XII) 
 – 31.10.26 (Sat)     Food Fest 
                  National Unity Day 
Nov   – 06.11.26 (Fri)   Rangoli Competition (Cl. V to XII) 

–  10.11.26 (Tue)    World Sc. Day (Assembly Activity)   
–  12.11.26 to 14.11.26  Sports Day 

(Thur to Sat) 
– 14.11.26 (Sat)                           Children’s Day            
–  3rd Week   Pre-Board – I (Cl. X & XII) 

Dec  –           09.12.26 (Wed)  Parent - Teacher Meet                     
–  14.12.26 to 19.12.26   Moral Value Week (Activity) 

  (Mon to Sat)  
 – 2nd Week     IInd Pre-board (Cl. X & XII) 

                                                   IIIrd Periodic Test (Cl. Nursery to IX & XI) 
 
 



     
 
Jan  – 3rd Week   IIIrd Pre-board (Cl. X & XII)      
 – 26.01.27 (Tue)    Republic Day Celebration  
Feb  – 3rd Week   Annual Exam for Nursery to IX & Cl. XI 
              

HOLIDAYS: 2026-2027 

          APRIL – 2026 
03.04.26 (FRI)   – GOOD FRIDAY 
14.04.26 (TUE)   –  AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 

          MAY – 2026 
01.05.26 (FRI)    –  BUDDH PURNIMA  
25.05.26 TO 31.05.26  – SUMMER VACATION (NUR TO XII) 
(MON TO SUN)  
27.05.26 (WED)           –           EID-UL-ZUHA  

          JUNE - 2026 
01.06.26 TO 30.06.26    –  SUMMER VACATION (NUR TO XII) 
(MON TO TUE) 
26.06.26 (FRI)        –  MUHARRAM 
 

   AUGUST - 2026 
26.08.26 (WED)     –  MILAD-UN-NABI 
28.08.26 (FRI)     –  RAKSHA BANDHAN  

     SEPT - 2026 
04.09.26 (FRI)     –  JANMASHTAMI 
17.09.26 (THUR)      – VISHWAKARMA PUJA 

     OCTOBER - 2026 
02.10.26 (FRI)     –  GANDHI JAYANTI 
19.10.25 TO 21.10.26     –  DUSSHERA  
(MON TO WED) 
26.10.26 (MON)     – VALMIKI JAYANTI 

                NOVEMBER - 2026 
07.11.26 TO 10.11.26               –  DEEPAWALI  
(SAT TO TUE)   
11.11.26 (WED)    – BHAI DOOJ 
16.11.26 (MON)            –         CHHATH                                                 
24.11.26 (TUE)     –  GURU NANAK JAYANTI  

       DECEMBER – 2026 
23.12.26 (WED)        –  HAZRAT ALI’S  BIRTHDAY   
25.12.26 (FRI)         –  CHRISTMAS  
31.12.26 (THUR)      –  THE NEW YEAR’S EVE 

    JAN - 2027 
01.01.27 (FRI)                  –  NEW YEAR’S DAY    
15.01.27 (FRI)                  –  MAKAR SANKRANTI  

    FEB – 2027 
11.02.27 (THUR)     –  BASANT PANCHAMI 

 MARCH – 2027 
06.03.27 (SAT)         –  MAHASHIVRATRI 
10.03.27 (WED)       –  EID-UL-FITR 
22.03.27 TO 24.03.27     –  HOLI HOLIDAY 
(MON TO WED) 
26.03.27 (FRI)      –  GOOD FRIDAY 
 
 


